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Compressor

Item no.
17

471

479

200

201

160

47
94
96
91
484
241
476
39
478
238
120
150
42
30
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Rec. Spare Part!

Article no.
38340144
38200201
38200204
37000305
37000307
30406329
32050010
32050010
38215201
38091201
34550701
34550603
34350702
36200115
31101209
31100403
38220155
36180203
36131519
36131513
38035801
38091003

Description

wrist pin

washer

Washer

vibration damper set
vibration damper set
valve plate

thrust washer
thrust washer
thrust washer
threaded bolt
terminal plate
terminal plate
terminal box

suction gas filter
spacer sleeve
spacer sleeve
Single Coil Spring Washer
sight glass

shut-off valve
shut-off valve

Set screw

Sealing Screw

Quantity
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Compressor

Item no.
100

102
193
106
18

121
151
470
470
470
470
20

19

473
195
80
44
237
477
242
76
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Rec. Spare Part!

Article no.
36611002

36610001
31410421
36150101
38223118
36620119
36620119
34703504
34702804
34703504
34702805
38231041
38230301
38400123
38050154
36191401
34733403
32110506
37200339
34595003
30523501
30008502

Description
Sealing Plug

Sealing Plug
screwed nipple
Schrader Valve
retaining ring with lugs
Protective Cap
Protective Cap
protection device
protection device
protection device
protection device
piston ring

piston ring

parallel key

Oval head screw
oil service valve

oil level monitoring
oil centrifuge

O-ring

metal plate for grounding

housing cover

housing

Quantity
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Compressor

Item no.
95

475
159
166
56

27

239
243
165
163
105
43

26
81
29
481
240
194
24
162
90
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Rec. Spare Part!

Article no.
38030683

38110156
38015606
38005614
38016605
38015606
38010405
38005621
38005614
38005621
38310304
38410105
37284103
38240131
38240301
38240301
37242904
37294902
37220001
37294902
37262301
37242115

Description
Hexsocket Cheese Head Screw

hexagon nut
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
Hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
half length reserve taper grooved dowel pin
gib-headed key
gasket set

gasket ring

Gasket Ring

Gasket Ring

Gasket

gasket

Gasket

gasket

gasket

gasket

Quantity
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Compressor

Item no.
161

130
158
110
6
55
164
190

11
480
45
131
472
40
22

32
36
54
46
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Rec. Spare Part!

Article no.
37251514

37270401
37270405
38090201
30111703
38200105
30236037
34321904
30229847
30213102
38050851
38034401
38030623
38040206
34639913
30510778
31113501
31113501
31113501
30292608
30295204
31800002

Description
gasket

Gasket

gasket

eye bolt

eccentric shaft

disk

cylinder head
crankcase heater
connecting rod / piston
connecting rod
Cheese head screw
Cheese Head Screw
Cheese Head Screw
cheese head screw
built-in motor
bearing cover
Bearing bush
Bearing bush
Bearing bush
balance weight

balance weight

Quantity

R B P B R B B RPN NN O PN R N KRR B RP NN

21.09.2021


http://www.tcpdf.org

